Features
• Outstanding carrying capacity for ultra-
high-density applications
• Rugged loose tube design features OFS
rollable ribbon technology in individual
polypropylene buffer tubes
• Completely gel-free design

* NOTE: AllWave® FLEX ZWP Optical Fiber is the only fiber available for
3456 Fiber Count Cables.
AccuTube+ RR Cable Ordering Information
Example: AT-3GE1X5T-nnnn1 and AT-5GE1X5T-3456*
Part Number: AT - S1 S2 SF S3 S4 S5 S6 - NNNN
S1 = Fiber Selection
See S1 in Fiber Type table below.
S2 = Fiber Transmission Performance
See S2 in Fiber Type table below.
SF = Fiber Type2
See SF in Fiber Type table below.
S3 = Sheath Construction
1 = Single Jacket, All Dielectric
H = Single Jacket, Single Armor
S4 = Tensile Load
X = 1,000 lb. (4450 N)
S5 = Core Type
5 = Gel-Free Loose Tube Rollable Ribbon in 4.5 mm Tubes
(432 Fiber)
5 = Gel-Free Loose Tube Rollable Ribbon in 6.0 mm Tubes
(864 Fiber)
5 = Gel-Free Loose Tube Rollable Ribbon in 7.0 mm Tubes
(1728 Fiber)
5 = Gel-Free Loose Tube Rollable Ribbon in 5.0 mm Tubes
(3456 Fiber)
S6 = Fibers per Buffer Tube (12-Fiber Ribbons)
T = 72 Fibers/Tube (432 Fiber)
T = 144 Fibers/Tube (864 Fiber)
T = 288 Fibers/Tube (1728 Fiber)
T = 144 Fibers/Tube = (3456 Fiber)
NNNN = Fiber Count
432, 576, 864, 1728 and 3456
AccuTube®+ Rollable Ribbon (RR) in Loose Tube Cable
A Furukawa Company
For additional information please contact your sales representative.
You can also visit our website at www.ofsoptics.com or call 1-888-fiberhelp (1-888-342-3743) USA or 1-770-798-5555 outside the USA.
AccuTube and AllWave are registered trademarks of OFS Fitel, LLC.
OFS reserves the right to make changes to the prices and product(s) described in this document at any time
without notice. This document is for informational purposes only and is not intended to modify or supplement
any OFS warranties or specifications relating to any of its products or services.
Copyright © 2020 OFS Fitel, LLC.
All rights reserved, printed in USA.
OFS Marketing Communications
Doc ID: osp-182 Date: 07/20
Temperature (All Fiber Counts)
Installation -22 ºF to 140 ºF (-30 ºC to 60 ºC)
Operation -40 ºF to 158 ºF (-40 ºC to 70 ºC)
Storage -40 ºF to 167 ºF (-40 ºC to 75 ºC)
* NOTE: 3456 Fiber Count Cables are only available with AllWave®
FLEX ZWP Optical Fiber.
1    ATE-3GE is for 432 to 1728 Fiber and AT-5GE is for 3456 Fiber. Part Number shown is for an
AccuTube+ Rollable Ribbon Cable with standard 144 AllWave+ ZWP Optical Fibers and standard